No. 189 & 190, Nadikerappa Industrial Estate
Hegganahalli, Vishwaneedam Post,
Bangalore-560 091 INDIA.
Tel: +91 80 28365042
Fax: +91 80 28367881
Cell: +91 9845095754
Email: sales@mrsrack.com

Rear steel doors venting options or perforated
Stationary and Sliding Shelves
Cantilever Shelves
Equipment Support Angles
Cooling Fans
Cable Management Accessories
AC Mains Channel
Earth Continuity Kit
Castors with foot-operated brakes
Captive Mounting Hardware
Fire Alarm Unit
Fan Tray with Electronic Controller
Digital Locks
Temperature Indicator
Note: Customized model also undertaken on request. Different  color options with powder coating
MRS-CY-6065-17 1039 17U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-CY-6065-22 1260 22U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-CY-6065-27 1483 27U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-CY-6065-32 32U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-CY-6065-36 1883 36U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-CY-6065-42 2150 42U 600 19” 650 570
MRS-CY-6080-17 1039 17U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-6080-22 1260 22U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-6080-27 1483 27U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-6080-32 1705 32U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-6080-36 1883 36U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-6080-42 2150 42U 600 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-6010-17 1039 17U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-6010-22 1260 22U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-6010-27 1483 27U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-6010-32 1705 32U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-6010-36 1883 36U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-6010-42 2150 42U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-8080-27 1483 27U 800 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-8080-32 1705 32U 800 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-8080-36 1883 36U 800 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-8080-42 2150 42U 800 19” 800 720
MRS-CY-8010-27 1483 27U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-8010-32 1705 32U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-8010-36 1883 36U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-8010-42 2150 42U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS-CY-6012-42 2150 42U 600 19” 1200 1120
MRS-CY-8012-42 2150 42U 800 19” 1200 1120
1705
MRS Floor Mount CY Enclosure
5www.mrsrack.com
Part Code

Total
Height
In mm(H)
Total
Width
In mm (W)
Usable
Width (w)
Total
Depth
In mm (D)
Usable
Depth
In mm (d)
Part Code & Dimensions
MRS-ST-6065-17 934 17U 600 19” 650
MRS- -6065-22 1156 22U 600 19” 650 570
MRS- -6065-27 1398 27U 600 19” 650 570
MRS- -6065-32 1620 32U 600 19” 650 570
MRS- -6065-36 1798 36U 600 19” 650 570

MRS- -6080-42 2070 42U 600 19” 800 720
MRS- -6010-17 17U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS- -6010-22 22U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS- -6010-27 27U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS- -6010-32 32U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS- -6010-36 36U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS- -6010-42 42U 600 19” 1000 920
MRS- -8080-27 27U 800 19” 800 720
MRS- -8080-32 32U 800 19” 800 720
MRS- -8080-36 36U 800 19” 800 720
MRS- -8080-42 42U 800 19” 800 720
MRS- -8010-27 27U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS- -8010-32 32U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS- -8010-36 36U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS- -8010-42 42U 800 19” 1000 920
MRS-ST-6012-42 2070 42U 600 19” 1200 1120
MRS-ST-8012-42 2070 42U 800 19” 1200 1120
570
ST
ST
ST

41494 (General industrial standard for equipments)
Product Summary
Features
8 www.mrsrack.com
RS
MODULAR
 R A C K S Y S T E M S
mounting provision, Front Glass door with lock and key provides
you the visibility and security for your equipments. Back Metal
door with lock and key. Free standing on floor with 4 No. castors
wheels 2 wheels with break.
Racks are available from 9U to 27U Variants with 600mm deep
configuration.
We can also undertake customized requirements.
MRS-FS-6060-09 578 09U 600 19” 600 520
MRS-FS-6060-12 715 12U 600 19” 600 520
MRS-FS-6060-15 845 15U 600 19” 600 520
MRS-FS-6060-17 934 17U 600 19” 600 520
MRS-FS-6060-22 1156 22U 600 19” 600 520
MRS-FS-6060-27 1378 27U 600 19” 600 520
Part Code
Usable
Height (h)
Total

Total
Height
In mm(H)
Total
Width
In mm(W)
Usable
Width (w)
Total
Depth
In mm(D)
Usable
Depth
In mm(d)
Optional Accessories
MRS-SS-5540-04 258 04U 550 19” 400 350
MRS-SS-5540-06 347 06U 550 19” 400 350
MRS-SS-5540-09 480 09U 550 19” 400 350
MRS-SS-5540-12 613 12U 550 19” 400 350
MRS-SS-5540-15 747 15U 550 19” 400 350
MRS-SS-5550-04 258 04U 550 19” 500 450
MRS-SS-5550-06 347 06U 550 19” 500 450
MRS-SS-5550-09 480 09U 550 19” 500 450
MRS-SS-5550-12 613 12U 550 19” 500 450
MRS-SS-5550-15 747 15U 550 19” 500 450
MRS-SS-5560-04 258 04U 550 19” 600 550
MRS-SS-5560-06 347 06U 550 19” 600 550
MRS-SS-5560-09 480 09U 550 19” 600 550
MRS-SS-5560-12 613 12U 550 19” 600 550
MRS-SS-5560-15 747 15U 550 19” 600 550
11
Width
H
ig

Basic Frame Steel
Equipment Mounting DIN Standard
Mounting Angle 19” Mounting angle made of formed steel
Standard Finish Powder Coated
Top and Bottom Cover Welded to Frame, Vented and Cable entry exit cut outs
Standard Color Grey & Off White or Black
Static Load 40 kgs
Part Code
Depth
H
ig
h
t
W
idth
MRS-DS-5540-04 258 04U 550 19” 400+100 350
MRS-DS-5540-06 347 06U 550 19” 400+100 350
MRS-DS-5540-09 480 09U 550 19” 400+100 350
MRS-DS-5540-12 613 12U 550 19” 400+100 350
MRS-DS-5540-15 747 15U 550 19” 400+100 350
MRS-DS-5550-04 258 04U 550 19” 500+100 450
MRS-DS-5550-06 347 06U 550 19” 500+100 450
MRS-DS-5550-09 480 09U 550 19” 500+100 450
MRS-DS-5550-12 613 12U 550 19” 500+100 450
MRS-DS-5550-15 747 15U 550 19” 500+100 450
Usable
Height
(h)
Total

ISO 9001 : 2008 Company
RS
MODULAR
 R A C K S Y S T E M S
ISO 9001 : 2008 Company
MRS-HDVCO-FB-06 2145 45 06 18
2145 45 08 18
2145 45 12 18
 2145 45 15 18
 2145 45 06 09
 2145 45 08 09
 2145 45 12 09
 2145 45 15 09
6 inch/Front & Back
MRS-HDVCO-FB-08 8 inch/Front & Back
MRS-HDVCO-FB-12 12 inch/Front & Back
MRS-HDVCO-FB-15 15 inch/Front & Back
MRS-HDVCO-FO-06 6 inch/Front
MRS-HDVCO-FO-08 8 inch/Front
MRS-HDVCO-FO-12 12 inch/Front
MRS-HDVCO-FO-15 15 inch/Front
Note: Customized model also undertaken on request. Different  color options with powder coating
1U-44.45 mm
Product Summary
MRS Vertical Cable Organizer designed to meet the challenge of low and medium density cable